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Dates for the Diary

Wednesday 11th October
Harvest 2pm

Tuesday 17th October
Planetarium Visit

Fallow & Sika

Friday 21st October
Last day of Term

Monday 30th October
First Day of Term

Tuesday 31st October
Flu Vaccinations Whole School

Tuesday 7th November
Reception Open day

Friday 17th November
Children in Need day

Monday 20th November
School Photos

Tuesday 28th November
Reception Open Day

Wednesday 6th December
Nativity 2pm 

Tuesday 12th December
Whole School Panto Trip Dick 

Whittington at Northcott Theatre

Wednesday 13th December
Christmas Dinner 

Friday 15th December
Last Day of Term

Little Angels
Giraffes Can’t Dance by Giles 
Andreae and Guy Parker-Rees has 
been a wonderful book for the 
children to learn from this week. 
Discovering more about animals 
and climate change, encountering 
varieties of music and dance, 
developing movement and rhythm, 
being active and extending good 
listening skills and co-ordination 
through sounds and games

As part of our Harvest Festival, 
we will b e collecting donations 
for CHAT. These must be tins or 

non-perishables and be in 
school before Wednesday 11th.
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Shining Bright
w/c 06.10.23

Roe
Yohana

Fallow
Isaac

Sika
Angelica

Class Dojo Champion
w/c 06.10.23

Roe 
Anisa

Fallow
Noah

Sika
Buck
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